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CUET Merit List-1 for Admission into MCA 

 
Guidelines: 
1. Provisionally selected candidates may proceed for payment of the admission fees in the payment link 

of Samarth portal using the applicant’s user id and password by 1st August, 2025 23: 55 PM. Failing 
of payment before deadline will lead to lose the allocated seat.  

2. Once payment is successful, candidate will send a copy of the payment receipt by emailing to 
hod_cs@aus.ac.in on or before 2nd August, 2025 positively.  

3. Waiting candidates may wait for second merit list if any vacancy exists.    
4. Candidates must report the Department with all original documents on or before 8th August, 

2025 and the classes will be started from 8th August, 2025.  
5. Candidates may contact Office of the Department for any queries regarding admission and SPOT 

ADMISSION (Only if seat vacancy exists under the specific category)   
 

UR Merit List (All India): 
 

Rank FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT 
1 AUSPGCT0002663 RIJU PAUL 
2 AUSPGCT0002677 RAJ KUMAR DUTTA 
3 AUSPGCT0000796 SAGAR BERA 
4 AUSPGCT0002456 MUGDHA JATIN SARMAH 
5 AUSPGCT0000442 DEBOPRIYA SETT 
6 AUSPGCT0002120 ARJUNADITYA DAS 

 
UR Waiting List (All India): 

 
Rank FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

7 AUSPGCT0000577 KANKAN KALITA 
8 AUSPGCT0001333 KAUSHIK NANDA UPADHAYA 
9 AUSPGCT0001603 PRITAM NATH 

10 AUSPGCT0001464 ANJANI KUMAR 
11 AUSPGCT0001593 SHIVAM SANJAY 
12 AUSPGCT0000517 SOUMYA BARIK 
13 AUSPGCT0000834 HIMANSHU KUMAR 
14 AUSPGCT0001514 SAURABH KUMAR 
15 AUSPGCT0002089 SATTWIK SINHA MAHAPATRA 
16 AUSPGCT0001011 PRITI KARMAKAR 
17 AUSPGCT0001279 NIVAS TANTI 
18 AUSPGCT0002723 MANDEV KUMAR SHARMA 
19 AUSPGCT0001449 DEBOPRIYO CHANDA 
20 AUSPGCT0000459 SUDEEP SINHA 
21 AUSPGCT0001115 PIALI SINGHA 
22 AUSPGCT0001145 ADITYA RAUSHAN 
23 AUSPGCT0002715 ARYAN KUMAR 
24 AUSPGCT0001734 SOURAV DEB 
25 AUSPGCT0000828 SNIGDHA BHATTACHARJEE 
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26 AUSPGCT0000464 HARIOM 
27 AUSPGCT0001490 VAIBHAV KUMAR 
28 AUSPGCT0000412 PRIYANGSHU DEY 
29 AUSPGCT0001089 SACHIN GUPTA 
30 AUSPGCT0002320 SHASHANK PATHAK 
31 AUSPGCT0002434 RITAM KARMAKAR 
32 AUSPGCT0001534 PUJA RANI KALINDI 
33 AUSPGCT0000956 PRAVIN KUMAR 
34 AUSPGCT0001985 DHRUBAJYOTI DAS 
35 AUSPGCT0001586 RUBINA SHABONG 
36 AUSPGCT0002174 JYOTIRMOY DEKA 
37 AUSPGCT0002685 KEMI KUMARI KOCH 
38 AUSPGCT0002503 AMAN KUMAR 
39 AUSPGCT0002410 BHASKAR DAS 
40 AUSPGCT0000226 PRITHWI KUMAR 
41 AUSPGCT0002532 LOBO PALENG 
42 AUSPGCT0000280 RISHIRAJ SARMAH 
43 AUSPGCT0000071 ANKUSH RAJ 
44 AUSPGCT0000871 KRITI KUMARI 
45 AUSPGCT0000991 SIMANTA PEGU 
46 AUSPGCT0000746 HARSHIT CHOUDHARY 
47 AUSPGCT0002577 RIAZ RAKIB RAHMAN 
48 AUSPGCT0002141 BISHAL NATH 
49 AUSPGCT0000440 BIJEYOTA DHAR 

 
EWS Merit List (All India): 

 
Rank FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

10 AUSPGCT0001464 ANJANI KUMAR 
30 AUSPGCT0002320 SHASHANK PATHAK 

 
EWS Waiting List (All India): 

 
Rank FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

38 AUSPGCT0002503 AMAN KUMAR 
44 AUSPGCT0000871 KRITI KUMARI 

 
 

OBC-NCL Merit List (All India): 
 

Rank FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT 
9 AUSPGCT0001603 PRITAM NATH 

16 AUSPGCT0001011 PRITI KARMAKAR 
17 AUSPGCT0001279 NIVAS TANTI 
18 AUSPGCT0002723 MANDEV KUMAR SHARMA 
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OBC-NCL Waiting List (All India): 

 
Rank FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

20 AUSPGCT0000459 SUDEEP SINHA 
22 AUSPGCT0001145 ADITYA RAUSHAN 
23 AUSPGCT0002715 ARYAN KUMAR 
27 AUSPGCT0001490 VAIBHAV KUMAR 
29 AUSPGCT0001089 SACHIN GUPTA 
33 AUSPGCT0000956 PRAVIN KUMAR 
40 AUSPGCT0000226 PRITHWI KUMAR 
43 AUSPGCT0000071 ANKUSH RAJ 
46 AUSPGCT0000746 HARSHIT CHOUDHARY 
48 AUSPGCT0002141 BISHAL NATH 

 
SC Merit List (All India): 

 
Rank FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

14 AUSPGCT0001514 SAURABH KUMAR 
21 AUSPGCT0001115 PIALI SINGHA 

 
SC Waiting List (All India): 

 
Rank FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

32 AUSPGCT0001534 PUJA RANI KALINDI 
39 AUSPGCT0002410 BHASKAR DAS 

 
ST Merit List (All India): 

 
Rank FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

41 AUSPGCT0002532 LOBO PALENG 
 

ST Waiting List (All India): 
 

Rank FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT 
45 AUSPGCT0000991 SIMANTA PEGU 

 
UR Merit List (Assam University): 

 

Rank FORM NUMBER 
NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

20 AUSPGCT0000459 SUDEEP SINHA 
24 AUSPGCT0001734 SOURAV DEB 
28 AUSPGCT0000412 PRIYANGSHU DEY 
34 AUSPGCT0001985 DHRUBAJYOTI DAS 
39 AUSPGCT0002410 BHASKAR DAS 
48 AUSPGCT0002141 BISHAL NATH 
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UR Waiting List (Assam University): 
 

Rank FORM NUMBER 
NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT CATEGORY 

49 AUSPGCT0000440 BIJEYOTA DHAR GENERAL 
 

EWS Merit List (Assam University) 
NIL 

 
EWS Waiting List (Assam University) 

NIL 
 

OBC-NCL Merit List (Assam University) 
NIL 

 
OBC-NCL Waiting List (Assam University) 

NIL 
 

SC Merit List (Assam University) 
NIL 

 
SC Waiting List (Assam University) 

NIL 
ST Merit List (Assam University) 

NIL 
ST Waiting List (Assam University) 

NIL 
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